M/WBE Summary

Bid documents were distributed to 10 general contractors. Bids were opened on July 18, 2013. Alternate bid items # 1
and #2 will be included in the contract. Quest Civil Constructors submitted the lowest responsive bid of 4 bids
received:

Base Bid Base Bid + Alternates
Quest Civil Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX $2,285,272.00 $2,727,272.00
RS Elliott dba Southwest Corporation, Austin, TX $2,858,056.00 $3,487,123.00
Mac, Inc. Austin, TX $3,694,420.00 $4,044,420.00
Prudent Technologies Inc., Austin TX No bid

The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 13 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed
below. Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 0.72% African American; 3.71% Hispanic; 0.74%
Native/Asian, 2.19% WBE. Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $2,285,272:

NON M/WBE TOTAL — PRIME $912,975 39.95%
Quest Civil Constructors, Austin, TX $912,975 39.95%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $690,532 30.24%
African American Subtotal $394,715 17.31%
(MB) Avery's Lawncare & Landscape, Round Rock, TX (landscaping) $394,715 17.31%
Hispanic Subtotal $83,817 3.66%
(FH) ABC Erosion Control, Leander, TX (erosion control) $40,817 1.78%
(FH) Limon Construction, Del Valle, TX (hauling) $43,000 1.88%
Native/Asian Subtotal $212,000 9.27%
(FN) Metalink Corp, Austin, TX (fence installation & repair) $212,000 9.27%
WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $528.385 23.12%
(FW) Environmental Survey Consulting, Austin, TX (park area renovation) $165,385 7.24%
(FW) Merrigan Electric, Cedar Park, TX (electrical) $363,000 15.88%
NON M/WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $153,380 6.71%
Pump & Power Equipment, Houston, TX (pumps, sump, submersible) $39,750 1.74%
Lauren Concrete, LP, Pflugerville, TX (ready mix concrete) $22,800 1.01%
S&W Foundation, Rowlett, TX (boring, drilling, testing & sounding) $26,050 1.13%
Austin Mohawk and Company, Inc (fab & prefab buildings & structures) $25,410 1.11%
Fair Weather Site Furnishings & Access, Port Orchard, WA (bike racks) $15,600 0.68%
CMC Rebar, Austin, TX (steel reinforcing) $18,600 0.82%
Boon Edam, Lillington, TN (fencing, wire, welding) $5,170 0.22%

The Contractor submitted a MBE /WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department. Second and third low bidder information is provided.

SECOND BIDDER - RS Elliott dba Southwest Corporation, Austin, TX $2,858,056.00
49.92% NON M/WBE prime participation; 21.55% African American; 1.06% Hispanic; 7.42% Native/Asian; 3.04%
WBE; 17.01% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.



THIRD BIDDER — MAC, Inc., Austin TX $3,694,420.00
73.00% NON M/WBE prime participation; 10.42% African American; 2.30% Hispanic; 5.74% Native/Asian; 8.27%
WBE; 0.27% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.



